

S2C Link[™] PCN Product Change Notification

NimbeLink Corp November 2016



© NimbeLink Corp. 2016. All rights reserved.

NimbeLink Corp. provides this documentation in support of its products for the internal use of its current and prospective customers. The publication of this document does not create any other right or license in any party to use any content contained in or referred to in this document and any modification or redistribution of this document is not permitted.

While efforts are made to ensure accuracy, typographical and other errors may exist in this document. NimbeLink reserves the right to modify or discontinue its products and to modify this and any other product documentation at any time.

All NimbeLink products are sold subject to its published Terms and Conditions, subject to any separate terms agreed with its customers. No warranty of any type is extended by publication of this documentation, including, but not limited to, implied warranties of merchantability, fitness for a particular purpose and non-infringement.

XBee is a registered trademark of Digi International, Inc

NimbeLink is a registered trademark, and Skywire is a trademark, of NimbeLink Corp. All trademarks, service marks and similar designations referenced in this document are the property of their respective owners.

© NimbeLink Corp. 2016. All rights reserved.

Table of Contents

Table of Contents
Introduction
Migration Overview
Contact

1. Introduction

NimbeLink is changing the S2C Link product line from a fully assembled boxed-modem format to a separate Skywire modem and S2C Link accessory kit.

Customers that previously purchased S2C Link products can now purchase a Skywire modem specific to their cellular technology needs and a separate S2C Link kit which contains all the pieces to build an S2C Link modem.

Customers with minimum order of 250 pieces can purchase fully assembled units by ordering a custom part number.

The last time buy for existing S2C Link part numbers is December 31st 2016. Last time shipments must be scheduled prior to January 31st 2017.

2. Migration Overview

This table outlines the S2C Link orderable part numbers that are now End-Of-Life and how they map to the replacement Skywire modem and S2C Link kit of parts. The antennas and power supplies provided in the S2C Link retail kits are also listed for reference.

EOL S2C Link P/N:	Replaced By Combination:			
	Modem	Kit	Antenna	Power Supply
NL-S-2GT	NL-SW-GPRS	NL-S2CK		
NL-S-2GT-V	NL-SW-1xRTT-VP	NL-S2CK		
NL-S-HSPA	NL-SW-HSPA	NL-S2CK		
NL-S-C1G-V	NL-SW-LTE-GELS3-B	NL-S2CK		
NL-S-4GT-V	NL-SW-LTE-TSVG	NL-S2CK		
NL-S-C4S-V	NL-SW-LTE-S7588-V	NL-S2CK		
NL-S-2GTR	NL-SW-GPRS	NL-S2CK	TG.30.8113	WSU120-0700
NL-S-2GT-VR	NL-SW-1xRTT-VP	NL-S2CK	TG.30.8113	WSU120-0700
NL-S-HSPAR	NL-SW-HSPA	NL-S2CK	TG.30.8113	WSU120-0700
NL-S-C1G-VR	NL-SW-LTE-GELS3-B	NL-S2CK	TG.30.8113	WSU120-0700
NL-S-4GT-VR	NL-SW-LTE-TSVG	NL-S2CK	TG.30.8113	WSU120-0700
NL-S-C4S-VR	NL-SW-LTE-S7588-V	NL-S2CK	TG.30.8113	WSU120-0700

Note: NL-SW-* are Skywire modem products supplied by NimbeLink NL-S2CK is the S2C Link kit of parts supplied by NimbeLink TG.30.8113 is the antenna supplied by Taoglas WSU120-0700 is the power supply supplied by Triad Magnetics

3. Contact

For more information please contact NimbeLink at http://nimbelink.com/contact-us/

© NimbeLink Corp. 2016. All rights reserved.